
ora Campo Campo
     

  

132 URBANI FILIPPO

ORE 11:00      

95 PEASSO CRISTIAN

    

  
  

30 CIRAVEGNA LUCA 102 POMA EDOARDO

ORE 15:30 ORE 16:00     

18 BRUSTIA ALBERTO 134 VERCELLI ALBERTO

    

  
 

84 NICOTTI VALTER 51 GABUTTI AMEDEO 59 GIABARDO SAMUELE

ORE 18:00 ORE 18:00 ORE 18:30    

34 DE CATALDO MARCO 39 DI LEO FRANCESCO 5 BALLARINI FEDERICO

          

  

77 MONTANARO LUCA 123 SERVETTO WILLIAM

ORE 19:30 ORE 19:30     

2 AMBROGGIO GIUSEPPE 46 FERROGLIO MICHELE

    

   

   

104 QUARANTA FRANCESCO

 ORE 21:00     

72 MARRONE MATTIA

         
 

  
 

246

      

                                                                    GIUDICE ARBITRO

Bau' Venanzio

Campo 

2° TROFEO CIRCOLO LA STAMPA SPORTING - TERZA CATEGORIA MASCHILE

GIOVEDI 7 LUGLIO 2016

ORARIO DI GIOCO  

Campo Campo Campo

CIRCOLO LA STAMPA SPORTING

 

11:00

15:30 

16:00

18:00 

18:30

19:00 

19:30

 21:00


